
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Educational stratgies in Dentistry Dr. Duran Kala 26.1.2022 Wednesday 4:15 Hall 4

2 dental photography Dr.Alisher Babakkuliyev 24.1.2022 Monday 4:15 Hall 4

3 Dental Implant Dr. Omer Naghishbandi 13.12.2021 Monday 4:15 Hall 4

4 Maxiofacial Prosthesis Dr.Manar Nazahat 23.1.2022 Sunday 4:15 Hall 4

5 How to increase ciatation Dr.Ranj Nadhim 8.12.2021 Wednesday 4:15 Hall 4

6 Vertical preparation for crown and bridge Dr.Vinoth komer 15.12.2021 Wednesday 4:15 Hall 4

7 introduction to puplication in Dr. Adil Othman 25.11.2021 Thursday 4:15 Hall 4

8 Ultrasonic in endodontics Dr.Nofel Abdulmalik 11.1.2022 Thuesday 4:15 Hall 4

10 Guding surgery Dr.Rebwar Fadhil 3.2.2022 Thursday 4:15 Hall 4

11 Ultimate techniques of LA for Mandibular molars Dr.Nithin  Komar 28.11.2021 Sunday 4:15 Hall 4

12 Effect of BMI on tooth eruption Dr. Muhammed Salim 21.11.2021 Sunday 4:15 Hall 4

13 Biomimitis in dental restoration Dr. Jabbar Hussain 30.1.2022 Sunday 4:15 Hall 4

14 Endo Crown alternative for Post-core Dr. Lana Burhan 5.01.2022 Wednesday 4:15 Hall 4

15 Smile analysis in Orthodontics Dr.Mukhtar Muhammed 27.1.2022 thursday 4:15 Hall 4

16 Antisnoring devices Dr.Sura salim 9.12.2021 Thursday 4:15 Hall 4

17 Distal Cephalometric Analysis in ortho Dr Saya Mustafa 31.1.2022 Monday 4:15 Hall 4

18 Direct composite Veneer Dr..Karam Ahmed 14.12.2021 theusday 4:15 Hall 4

19 History of Periodontology Dr. Muhammed Azziz 25.11.2021 Thursday 4:15 Hall 4

20 Use of Peptides In dentistry Dr. Hisham Ibrahim 16.1.2022 Sunday 4:15 Hall 4

21 Cephalometric Analysis Dr.Omer Sabah 29.11.2021 Monday 4:15 Hall 4

22 Relation of Oral hygiene with restoration replacement Dr.Bushra Rashid 4.1.2022 thuesday 4:15 Hall 4

23 Muscle of Mastication Dr. Rebaz Samir 15.12.2021 Wednesday 4:15 Hall 4

24 Removal of fructure instruments Dr Zakaria faris 26.1.2.22 Wednesday 4:15 Hall 4

25 Therapeutic  effects of miswake in mild to moderate gengivities Dr.Zeyneb Yalman 1.2.2022 thuesday 4:15 Hall 4

26 Cad-Cam mesh Dr.Ali Adnan 10.11.2021 Wednesday 4:15 Hall 4
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